No.

EARLY VOTING IN PERSON 10/30/2025

Name
1 DEBORAH BLAICH ABBOTT
2 LAVERNE THELMA ADDISON
3 PATRICIA ANN ALEXANDER
4 KEITH ALLEN ARMSTRONG
5 MARY ANN ASPGREN
6 RUSSELL LEE BEVIL
7 EMILY BETH BOWERS
8 RENEE MARIE BULL
9 EDWARD CARRINGTON BULL IV
10 KRISTEN BURNETT
11 CARY LANDON BURNETT
12 KELLIE WELLS CHASTAIN
13 MICHELLE DENISE CHMELAR
14 ROBERT DEAN CHMELAR
15 SHIRLEY KAY CLARKE
16 RUBY M CLINARD
17 BOBBIE CAIN CURTIS
18 MYRON DALE CURTIS
19 MICHAEL MINYARD DODD
20 BOBBY RAY ENGLEDOW
21 BETTY J EVERLINE
22 NATHAN GENE FLIPPIN
23 DE WANNA CANTRELL FLOWERS
24 SHERRY ANN FRIEDA
25 GLENN P FRIEDA
26 FLOYD JOE FRITCHER
27 SHARON LEE GABLE
28 JEFFREY JERRY GARBS
29 CATHY GARBS
30 REBECCA LANGE GOETSCH
31 KENNETH DALE GOETSCH
32 BETTY SUE GOLD
33 DUANE CALVIN GOLD
34 MALCOLM ELWOOD GOSDIN JR
35 JANE IRIS GOSDIN
36 ROBIN SLAYTON GRAHAM
37 CURTIS WAYNE GRAHAM
38 GARY LEE HARDWICK
39 JUDY EILEEN HARRIS
40 DANIEL KEITH HARRIS
41 RODNEY FRANKLIN HAVEMANN
42 FORREST BRADLEY HEAP
43 JOHN C HOFFMAN
44 KAREN PROSKE HOSEA

State ID

1013468102
1000170681
1000177422
1193687827
1002925051
1041279727
1130984995
2136093506
2144923298
1088565048
1144153667
1029939161
1003607053
1003602001
1102928841
1000139060
1015637179
1015595067
1007321799
1040664998
1174828979
1037562258
1013526897
1009266558
1180447145
1011996545
1040948800
1000131711
1060636878
1000153820
1000153780
1000174745
1000172444
2137174214
2142238774
1118443518
1118383759
2133211083
1127531395
1127531382
1000174750
1202094574
1000174502
1011770174

Polling Place

Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse

Precinct
$410.2
S114.4
P 305
$215.2
S$301.1
S114.1
$410.2
P 305
P 305
$410.2
$410.2
$113.1
S114.1
S114.1
$410.2
$309.1
$113.1
$113.1
$204.2
$410.2
$207.2
$113.1
$207.2
$113.1
$113.1
S114.4
P 308
S$301.1
S301.1
$113.1
$113.1
S114.1
S114.1
S$406.3
S 406.3
$410.2
$410.2
S$301.2
S114.1
S114.1
S114.1
S$215.2
S114.1
$309.1



45 PATSY BRINSON HUGHES

46 LINDA SILVEY JENKINS

47 DONNA JOHNSON

48 JIMANN PEED JONES

49 HECTOR GARCIA JUAREZ

50 TERRI L JURENA

51 MAURICE R JURENA

52 EMMY WILLIAMS KIPHEN

53 HONEY CLAYPOOL KUTACH

54 ALVIN J KUTACH

55 LISA GAYLE LANEER

56 GWENDOLYN ELAINE LAVERGNE
57 MISTY KAY LEE

58 LEON DAVID LEHMANN

59 SHARON DIANE LEHMANN

60 KERRY MAZUR LLOYD

61 JIM ALAN LLOYD

62 JANNA LOVE

63 MARTHA L MALONE

64 RICHARD MILTON MAREK

65 CAROLYN JEAN MAREK

66 NANCY DENISE MASSEY

67 MICHAEL JAMES MASSEY

68 BRIAN ALAN MATHESON

69 DIANA K MATHIS

70 MICHAEL ROSS MATHIS

71 CYNTHIA KAY MATHISEN

72 JEANE MARIE MCCORD

73 MICHAEL TODD MCCORD

74 KATHERINE DAVIS MCLENDON
75 PAUL CAMPBELL MCLENDON
76 MARTHA MAXINE MEYER

77 JEROME CURTIS MEYER

78 LINDA JEAN MILLER

79 DANNY PAUL MILLER

80 RICKY DON MITCHELL

81 L'DENA MITCHELL

82 ROMEO WASHINGTON MOORE
83 EDNA LEON MOORE

84 PAUL GREGORY MORRIS

85 ANNETTE MARIE NEFF

86 THOMAS JOSEPH NEFF

87 LISA MARIE NORMAN

88 DANNY EDWARD NORMAN

89 GRIER WEIDLER OBERHOLTZER JR
90 JACQUELYN KUBENA ODSTRCIL
91 EDWARD DEAN ODSTRCIL

1100584498
1014580908
1040626267
1001448645
1005943807
1000131321
1000131313
1040543069
1000128754
1000124924
1127012232
1021065640
1041391141
1032806263
1033417551
1004947499
1009418989
1000149544
1000149559
1000153324
2158274603
1028347733
1028347722
1190696204
1000152988
1000153865
1019076231
1041333619
1062244601
1101452475
1101419349
2188818237
2199400758
1127826683
1151587129
1000130057
1000130042
1000142962
1000143280
1136534421
1203605086
1203762482
1000129049
1000127566
1119707538
1000136944
1000136928

Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse

S113.1
P 305
$301.2
S113.1
$301.2
S$301.2
$301.2
S$309.1
$204.2
S$204.2
P 305
$207.2
S114.1
$410.3
54103
S$301.2
$301.2
S$204.2
5$204.2
S$309.1
S$309.1
S$204.5
S$204.5
S114.4
$309.1
S$309.1
$207.2
S$211.10
S$211.10
S$309.1
$309.1
S211.3
$211.3
S$204.2
$204.2
S114.4
$301.2
S406.4
5406.4
S113.1
5$204.2
S$204.2
S114.1
S114.1
S$309.1
P 203
P 203



92 JOHN H PATE

93 MELINDA A PERTL

94 DEBORAH S PLEMPER

95 THOMAS VACLAV POLANSKY

96 FLOSSIE POOLE

97 JULIE MELTON PORTER

98 STEVEN NASH PORTER

99 JOSEPHINE M REESE
100 TALISHA JANELL REESE
101 VANESSA SUMMEY RICE
102 LARUE ANN ROBERTS
103 KENNETH JOHN ROBERTS
104 JANICE ELAINE ROBERTSON
105 JAMES MICHAEL ROBERTSON
106 JOHN ROBIN RUSSELL JR
107 DIANA SALAZAR
108 PATRICIA ANN SANCHEZ
109 RACHAEL LYNN SEARS
110 PALOMA SERRANO VINUELAS
111 STEPHANIE NICHOLE SMITH
112 LOUISE LYNN SMITH
113 JARED BRADLEY SNOW
114 FRITZ LELAND SPENCER IV
115 CHRISTOPHER J STAVINOHA
116 MARUKE KRISTINA STAVINOHA
117 TRACY ANN STONE
118 REBECCA ROSE STRAUSS
119 SANDRIA F STRONG
120 SETH THOMAS SUEHS
121 DIANE RAE SUROVIK
122 ALBERT JOE SUROVIK JR
123 WILLANNA JUNE TAYLOR
124 TRUITT DORMAN TAYLOR
125 AUTUMN NICOLE TEACH
126 CONSTANCE S TOON
127 BENIGNA VALENZUELA
128 ERNESTO VALENZUELA
129 DOROTHY J WASHINGTON
130 JAMES E WASHINGTON
131 STEVEN PAUL WEISMULLER
132 CYNTHIA WEAVER WILLIS
133 NORMAN ZIENTEK

2207496881
1000166923
1022298456
1014544867
1000147714
1041162937
1041162944
1000163005
1015647014
1119715849
1057548047
1057548068
1000170226
1000170219
1105132531
1103845339
1013303449
1015409008
2159142682
1000169803
1118204981
1040537328
1013498926
1113887436
1108750696
1015395178
2198603891
1000173575
1039271960
1000129303
1000129991
2121503832
2121503641
2187420489
1000163385
1000538981
1000128435
1000141436
1000141443
1120188859
1000129479
1148397678

Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse
Burleson County Courthouse

5$204.5
S113.1
5$204.2
S114.2
$207.2
$207.2
$207.2
S211.3
$211.3
S$309.1
S113.1
S113.1
S113.1
S113.1
$309.1
S$309.1
$301.2
P 305
$301.2
S406.4
5$207.1
S$211.10
S114.4
S406.4
5406.4
P 305
5$204.5
S$309.1
S114.1
S$204.2
5$204.2
$410.3
$410.3
S$215.2
S$211.3
S114.4
S114.4
S406.4
5406.4
P 308
$301.2
S$309.1



